IN010M48203

Components Amount

ANNUAL BASIC 4,61,208.00

ANNUAL HRA 2,30,604.00

ANNUAL TRANSPORT ASSISTANCE 19,200.00

ANNUAL EMPLOYER PF 55,344.00

ANNUAL STATUTORY BONUS 26,640.00

ANNUAL OTHER ALLOWANCE 3,60,024.00

Gross Compensation Rs. : 11,53,020.00

( Rupees Eleven Lakh Fifty Three Thousand Twenty Only)

Ashutosh Kumar